Pad Part # Description Suits Comments
HXP300W Bolt on Rubber Track Pad 300mm Wide Please check with local dealer for correct fit to your machine
HXP400W Bolt on Rubber Track Pad 400mm Wide Please check with local dealer for correct fit to your machine
HXP450W Bolt on Rubber Track Pad 450mm Wide Please check with local dealer for correct fit to your machine
HXP500W Bolt on Rubber Track Pad 500mm Wide Please check with local dealer for correct fit to your machine
HXP600W Bolt on Rubber Track Pad 600mm Wide Please check with local dealer for correct fit to your machine